BOOKINGS

New Customer: 02 9568 2088

Existing Customer: 0402 364 857

(Text Message Only)

PRICE LIST

Maru Maru Pet Services
88 Cavendish Street, Stanmore, NSW 2048
www.marumarupets.com.au
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Please note: Prices above are a guideline based on the average grooming time for dog breed and size. Maru202510

TRADING HOURS: 8:30AM - 5:30PM Monday to Saturday. Closed on Sunday & Public Holidays. Last booking at 1:30PM.
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Extra Charges

* Dematting, Brushing, Undercoat, thinck, or long coat.| Additional $15 per 10 min

* Special pricing applies for extra-large dogs with long |  Grooming charge will be based
OR thick coat: Newfoundland, Rough Collie, on grooming time taken.
Beaded Collie, Old English Sheep Dog. $80 per hour

o Special pricing applies for an extra handling
by more than one staff member (aggressive
behaviours such as biting, anxiety around
grooming, scratching, excess barking etc.)

Additional $30-$100

e Clipping of severely matted coat Additional $30-$100

* Groomer designation fee (Prefered staff) Additional $20

o Late Collection

You will be notified by a text message to your mobile when your dog is ready for pick-up. To avoid
the late collection charges ($15/extra hour), please collect your dog within Thr 30 mins after
receiving the text message. In case that you received our text message too early, no extra fee is
charged until the pick-up time arranged at drop-off. If you receive the text message after 4:30pm,
please pick-up before closing at 5:30pm.

[After hours: 5:45pm - 6:00pm - $10.00 charge, then another $10.00 for every 15minutes]

If we feel it necessary, we reserve the right to apply up to $25 of additional charges without prier notice.
If charges exceed $25 we will call to confirm them with you before proceeding.

Other Grooming Services

Anal Gland Expression Onl
(gently from outside) y from $25

’ Nail Clipping / Fling Only ‘ from $20

*Small to medium-sized dogs only.

HALF DAY (Up to 5hrs) $30

*No walk available.

FULL DAY (Up to 9hrs) $39
*With a walk, additional $6.

DAYCARE &
GROOOMING COMBO

Wash, Tidy Up or Clipper cut on
the day of daycare.

Daycare $20 + Grooming Fee

Booking is required for the first visit

MARU MARU LOYALTY SCHEME
1. EARLY RETURN DISCOUNT
107 off

Come back within 4 WEEKS since the previous
visit, receive 10% off from your grooming charge.

Come back within 6 WEEKS since the previous
visit, receive 5% off from your grooming charge.

5% off

2. DAY CARE DISCOUNT
(79% 0fF ) 10 DAY PASS -Full (ald for 10 weeks) $430

3. A PACK OF WILD DoGS DISCOUNT

If you bring more than 3 DOGS OR MORE
[ 5% off j receive 5% off on 3rd and additional dogs.

* Only dogs of the same owner

* Discount cannot be used in conjuction with any other offers and promotiions.
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TRADING HOURS: 8:30AM - 5:30PM Monday to Saturday. Closed on Sunday & Public Holidays. Last booking at 1:30PM.
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